BTB04-600SL 반도체 회로 부품 판매점
Triacs
INCHANGE
INCHANGE Semiconductor
isc Triacs
isc Product Specification
BTB04-600SL
FEATURES
·With TO-220AB non insulated package
·Suitables for general purpose applications where gate high sensitivity is
required. Application on 4Q such as phase control and static switching.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(Ta=25℃)
SYMBOL
PARAMETER
MIN UNIT
VDRM
VRRM
IT(RMS)
ITSM
Tj
Tstg
Rth(j-c)
Rth(j-a)
Repetitive peak off-state voltage
600 V
Repetitive peak reverse voltage
600 V
RMS on-state current (full sine wave)Tj=105℃
4
A
Non-repetitive peak on-state current tp=20ms
35
A
Operating junction temperature
110 ℃
Storage temperature
-45~150 ℃
Thermal resistance, junction to case
3 ℃/W
Thermal resistance, junction to ambient
60 ℃/W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TC=25℃ unless otherwise specified)
SYMBOL
PARAMETER
CONDITIONS
IRRM
IDRM
Repetitive peak reverse current
Repetitive peak off-state current
Ⅰ
VR=VRRM,
VR=VRRM, Tj=125℃
VD=VDRM,
VD=VDRM, Tj=125℃
IGT Gate trigger current
Ⅱ
VD=12V; RL= 33Ω
Ⅲ
Ⅳ
IH Holding current
IGT= 0.1A, Gate Open
VGT Gate trigger voltage all quadrant VD=12V; RL= 30Ω
VTM On-state voltage
IT= 5A ; tp= 380μs
isc website：www.iscsemi.cn
MAX
0.01
0.5
0.01
0.5
10
10
10
25
15
1.3
1.5
UNIT
mA
mA
mA
mA
V
V
PDF 파일 내의 페이지 : 총 1 페이지
제조업체: INCHANGE
( inchange )
BTB04-600SL triac
 데이터시트 다운로드 :
 [ BTB04-600SL.PDF ]
 [ BTB04-600SL 다른 제조사 검색 ]
국내 전력반도체 판매점
상호 : 아이지 인터내셔날
전화번호 : 051-319-2877
 [ 홈페이지 ]
 IGBT, TR 모듈, SCR, 다이오드모듈, 각종 전력 휴즈
( IYXS, Powerex, Toshiba, Fuji, Bussmann, Eaton )
 전력반도체 문의 : 010-3582-2743
일반적인 전자부품 판매점
        디바이스마트
		IC114
		엘레파츠
		ICbanQ
        Mouser Electronics
		DigiKey Electronics
		Element14
관련 데이터시트
BTB04-600SAP
Triacs - HSiN
BTB04-600SL
Sensitive Gate Triacs - HAOPIN
BTB04-600SL
STANDARD 4A TRIAC - STMicroelectronics
BTB04-600SL
Triacs - INCHANGE
홈페이지
연락처  |  최근 업데이트